AIXTRON SE

AIXTRON SE

ISIN: DEOOOAOWMPJ6

Overview

2024/05/10 17:44:59

Price
21.82 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.93% (-0.43)

DEOOOAOWMPJ6

AIXA

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Technology
Stock

2,459 EUR

GERMANY DAX

21.72 EUR (501)
21.90 EUR (250)
22.01 EUR
22.01 EUR
21.88 EUR
22.25 EUR
21.886842 EUR
19

416.00

2

15

WKN: AOWMPJ
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/05/03 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0WMPJ6&ID_NOTATION=439906986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0WMPJ6&ID_NOTATION=439906986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a9f4d21eb546b4321d61fa024d042ad27a84d7cc6837fe88f791b844db53d7d&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9186606e861b41d81&time=1715498557&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e875d93c085a54ffa0b26180a3ea38714a34736ecfe0611801427ee76ed8d7c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ddea93d89b97f044&time=1715498557&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=546fb9a8bb1dc520ca962d500f04b476504a8c1e35543d22370f8840728933d6&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=06be767395d2947c7&time=1715498557&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4823cc400b9c009b6ac428766d001f14bc3e6e58ce99ac2c6cc0550604c7bd5f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27110712f1cd06f1d&time=1715498557&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81ff2b087ead3a966f26b779f0f74110c5dc96434cee149d2572bb5445244166&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=30cca9f279ea52c8d&time=1715498557&tool=RSC

AIXTRON SE

Details

2024/05/10 17:44:59

Price
21.82 EUR

Difference

o

-1.93% (-0.43)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOAOWMPJ6
Symbol AIXA
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,459 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.72 EUR (501)
Ask (Ask size) 21.90 EUR (250)
Open 22.01 EUR
High 22.01 EUR
Low 21.88 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.25 EUR
VWAP 21.886842 EUR
Volume (pcs) 19
Trading volume 416.00
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -22.43% - -
Perf (abs.) -6.31 - -
Beta 1.73 1.37 125
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 21.85 EUR
05/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 21.83 EUR
05/10

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 21.89 EUR
05/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45 21.82 EUR
05/10

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36 26.78 CHF

22.33 EUR (10)
22.43 EUR (23)
29.43 EUR (43)

-EUR (-
38.40 EUR (2024/01/02

-EUR
- EUR

)
)
21.47 EUR (2024/04/19)
)
)

(_
(_

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
19.45 2,620
0.00 2
2.71 415
0.27 93
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24627359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085572
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24865177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24812925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588633

AIXTRON SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/27

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

08:00

17:30

08:02

09:28

19:16

15:58

17:44

17:44

19:31

08:07

22.27 EUR

21.82 EUR

22.35 EUR

2219 EUR

21.94 EUR

23.62 USD

21.82 EUR

21.82 EUR

21.83 EUR

22.21 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24812924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24934469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24895050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24812927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30197638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24812926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24780650

AIXTRON SE

Company profile

Company Logo
/TN
FIXTRON

Contact Details
AIXTRON SE

Dornkaulstrasse 2 - 52134 Herzogenrath
Telefon: +49-2407-9030-0

Fax: +49-2407-9030-40

E-mail: info@aixtron.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Felix J. Grawert Chairman of Managing

Board
Christian Member of Executive
Danninger Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Jochen Linck

Board of directors

Kim Chairman of Supervisory

Schindelhauer Board

Andreas H. Member of Supervisory

Biagosch Board

Anna Member of Supervisory

Gersbacher Board

Petra Denk Member of Supervisory
Board

Stefan Traeger  Member of Supervisory
Board

Frits J. van Hout Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@aixtron.com
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